mechanical works and all  other accessories and facilities 
required to make it complete in all respects, 04 Nos under 
CSR 2016-17 

2 Tender Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-III/E&M/Tender/28W LED street light / CSR 
2016-17/529 (1) , Dt. 19.01.2017 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs132780/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven 

Hundred Eighty) pus Service tax as applicable 

4 Completion period of work : 60 (sixty) days.  

5 Date & time of download of tender 
document 

: 01 .02.2017 to 03.02.2017 

5 Date & time of submission of tender : 01.02.2017 from 11-00 AM and upto 3.00 PM on

[...]

Office of the  HOD (E&M),RI-III,Central Mine Planning and Design Institute Limited,  

Gondwana Place, Kanke Raod, Ranchi (Jharkhand) -834008  

4. On opening of Part-I of the tenders, the following shall only be checked for deciding eligibility for opening of Price Bids 

(Part-II) : 

(i) Earnest Money Deposit of  Rs1328/- (Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight)  in the form of Demand Draft 

drawn on any nationalised / scheduled Bank payable to “CMPDI LIMITED. REGIONAL INSTITUTE, Ranchi” at “Ranchi.” 

(ii) Banker's certificate pertaining to Earnest Money certifying that the DD/BC has been prepared from  the account of the